505105996 09/21/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5152755

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NEWPORT EXCHANGE HOLDINGS, INC.	09/21/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NEWPORT EXCHANGE HOLDINGS, INC.	
Street Address:	17780 FITCH	
Internal Address:	SUITE 200	
City:	IRVINE	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92614	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8650115
Application Number:	14681171
Application Number:	15196001
Application Number:	15908124
Application Number:	16129409

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)318-7707

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2022043005

Email: patents@potomaclaw.com, carthur@potomaclaw.com

Correspondent Name: POTOMAC LAW GROUP, PLLC Address Line 1: 8229 BOONE BOULEVARD

Address Line 2: SUITE 430

Address Line 4: VIENNA, VIRGINIA 22182

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1629-0004US01	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTINE ARTHUR, PARALEGAL	
SIGNATURE:	/Christine Arthur/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/21/2018	

PATENT 505105996 REEL: 047123 FRAME: 0656

Total Attachments: 1

source=changeaddress#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 047123 FRAME: 0657

STATEMENT REGARDING CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

Newport Exchange Holdings, Inc. is the assignee of the following patents and patent applications:

U.S. Patent No. 8,650,115, issued February 11, 2014

U.S. Patent Application No. 14/681,171, filed April 8, 2015

U.S. Patent Application No. 15/196,001, filed June 28, 2016

U.S. Patent Application No. 15/908,124, filed February 28, 2018

U.S. Patent Application No. 16/129,409, filed September 12, 2018

The undersigned hereby states that the address of the assignee, Newport Exchange Holdings, Inc., of the below listed patents and applications has changed from:

180004 Sky Park Circle, Suite 140, Irvine, California 92614 to:

17780 Fitch, Suite 200, Irvine, California 92614

September 21, 2018 Respectfully submitted,

/Charles Lobsenz/

Charles Lobsenz

Registration No. 36,857

Potomac Law Group, PLLC 8229 Boone Boulevard, Suite 430 Vienna, VA 22182

RECORDED: 09/21/2018

PATENT REEL: 047123 FRAME: 0658